Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab Credit ECTS
GUv342 Marine Management and Quality 4 2 0 0 2 2
Management

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Compulsory
Course Level Associate Degree
Objective to point out the importance of quality management to practice internal and extrenal audit technics to

learn and enforce international codes and regulations

Content marine merchant and technical management prevention of sea prepare and practice safety and quality
management tecnical and merchant requirements flag and port state regulations

References stcw 95- stcw 2010
solas
marpol

imo regulations
ilo regululations
colreg

Theory Topics

Week

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

sailing orders according to charter party
(Statement of facts and Time sheet)

following codes and regulations

following codes and regulations

checking vessels certificates

maintance and control

training, safety suply and personel acording to technical management
technical managemnet

safety prevetion of sea and quality management
ISM code

ISM code

Ism code

sms safety management system

internal external audits
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